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7 April 2024 Saturday

66th Race Starts At:
Prize 1.)240.000

R Horse Name Age
1 1.BRAVE THE STORM 4ybh
2  2BABASELIM 4ybh
3 3.SABIRHAN 4ybh
4 4 FORTUNELLO 5ybh
5 5.RIBANDO 4ybh
6 6.SAILOR KINGDOM 6ybh
7 7.BELLICOSO 3ybc
8 8.ANOTHER PLACE 4ybh
9 9.NAVTEX 4ybh
10 10.FAST DANCING GIRL 4ychm

Declarations

2.)96.000 v

Sire
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CRAZY PARTY (USA)
HAKKAR - HAPRY MARE
ARVONDO - THVPO RISING
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SPIRA (IRE)
VENDIP (USA) - LADY CHARA
MVENDIP (USA) - QOUNTMGIRL
TIZWAY (USA) - BELLA BANDITA (USA)
GORVLEY (USA) - YOU HEAR US COMNG (USA)
TOROK (IRE) - YONLUCHLI KIZ
LION HEART (USA) - MSS GAKAR

Handicap 16

Dam
61
59
59
0
57
56
0
57,5
51
0

Weight
SALTAY
U.TEMUR
MCICEK
Withdrawn
AYILDIZ
1.5.86GUT
Withdrawn
MMBILGIN
AINCI
Withdrawn

3.)48.000 £

Jockey
ISIL GUNES
TALAT USTUNER
HUSEYIN BECENE
SELIN DIKENCIK
DEMIRHAN YILMAZ
HIDIR TASDEMIR
VOLKAN YOZGATLI
KEREMDAG
ENDER MEHVMET KARAVIAN
SUKRU GURER

kg, 2000 Dirt
4.)24.000 £
Owner

U.BOLEK 70
C.BATUR 62
K. KORKMAZ 62
M&zGUL 58
. SAYIS 58
O.TASDEMR 58
MUR.AYDOGDI 57
D.ALCEYLAN 59
FAH.CEYLAN 46
FAH.CEYLAN 37

Trainer

Antalya Racecourse (4th Day)

RT Last 6 Race
233271
645680
6-90244
772645
4-31362
0-60309

4125
49-1312
423-454
16-978



